The study adopted survey method of 

research. Data were generated through primary and secondary sources. The 

method for data collection was questionnaire and interview which were 

administered randomly among the staff of Coscharis Rice Mill. The sample size of the 

study is three hundred and seventy-six (376). The hypotheses were tested using 

ANOVA method at 0.05% level of significance. The findings of the study revealed 

Team members’ abilities have significant effect on organizational performance of 

Cosharis Rice Mill Igbariam, Team members’ esprit de corps has significant effect

[...]

The method for data collection was questionnaire which was 

administered randomly among the staff of the selected vegetable oil firm. The 

population of the study was 942; the sample size of the study was the same 

population because it is not up to 1000. While eight hundred and seventy-three (873) 

were retrieved. The hypotheses were tested using regression analysis method at 

0.05% level of significance. The findings of the study revealed that; Job enrichment 

had a significant positive effect on employee commitment; Job enlargement had a